
 

 

Men's 1 Mile Alumni Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Goddard, Zygmund UNATTACHED 4:26.63
2 Lavey, Will UNATTACHED 4:55.26
3 Donahue, Drew UNATTACHED 4:55.28
4 Pelliccia, Chris UNATTACHED 5:25.94
5 Memeger, Maxwell UNATTACHED 5:37.76
6 Hansen, Peter UNATTACHED 5:45.21
7 Cushman, Brandon 12 UNATTACHED 6:30.74
8 Maxwell, Samuel UNATTACHED 6:59.18
9 Govertsen, Glenn MIDDLEBURY 9:16.81

Men's 1 Mile Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Bolaske, Tyler JR KEENE STATE 4:25.88
2 Russell, Patrick SR ST. LAWRENCE 4:28.60
3 Butler, Braden SR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:37.04
4 Lewek, Cole FR UNION (N.Y.) 4:37.05
5 Fay, Aidan FR ST. LAWRENCE 4:49.34
6 Keane, Gregory FR UNION (N.Y.) 4:50.18
7 Bilodeau, Adam JR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:50.27
8 Serrano, Matthew SR ST. LAWRENCE 4:53.13
9 Barry, William FR UNION (N.Y.) 4:53.86
10 Coughlin, Pierce FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:53.87
11 Schrader, Taggart SO SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:55.85
12 Gaffney, Kyle SO ST. LAWRENCE 4:56.97
13 Lapham, Thomas SO UNION (N.Y.) 4:57.53
14 MacQuarrie, Jonathan JR KEENE STATE 4:57.60
15 Pelletier, Josh FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:58.39
16 Dougherty, Liam SO UNION (N.Y.) 5:16.60
17 Vaccaro, Alex FR KEENE STATE 5:19.24
18 Peloquin, Porter SO VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 5:25.21
19 Johnston, Carter FR ST. LAWRENCE 5:33.82
20 Barney, Samuel JR SUNY POTSDAM 5:42.22
21 Siracusa, Eli SR SUNY POTSDAM 5:47.39
22 Benson, Nathan FR CASTLETON 5:50.47
23 Kaufman, Josef SR SUNY POTSDAM 5:59.88
-- Cerrai, Leo FR UNION (N.Y.) DNS
-- Urchuk, Dan UNATTACHED DNS
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Section 1
1 Bolaske, Tyler JR KEENE STATE 4:25.88
2 Russell, Patrick SR ST. LAWRENCE 4:28.60
3 Butler, Braden SR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:37.04
4 Lewek, Cole FR UNION (N.Y.) 4:37.05
5 Fay, Aidan FR ST. LAWRENCE 4:49.34
6 Keane, Gregory FR UNION (N.Y.) 4:50.18
7 Coughlin, Pierce FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:53.87
8 Gaffney, Kyle SO ST. LAWRENCE 4:56.97
9 MacQuarrie, Jonathan JR KEENE STATE 4:57.60

Section 2
1 Bilodeau, Adam JR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:50.27
2 Serrano, Matthew SR ST. LAWRENCE 4:53.13
3 Barry, William FR UNION (N.Y.) 4:53.86
4 Lapham, Thomas SO UNION (N.Y.) 4:57.53
5 Pelletier, Josh FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:58.39
6 Dougherty, Liam SO UNION (N.Y.) 5:16.60
7 Vaccaro, Alex FR KEENE STATE 5:19.24
8 Barney, Samuel JR SUNY POTSDAM 5:42.22
-- Cerrai, Leo FR UNION (N.Y.) DNS

Section 3
1 Schrader, Taggart SO SAINT MICHAEL'S 4:55.85
2 Peloquin, Porter SO VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 5:25.21
3 Johnston, Carter FR ST. LAWRENCE 5:33.82
4 Siracusa, Eli SR SUNY POTSDAM 5:47.39
5 Benson, Nathan FR CASTLETON 5:50.47
6 Kaufman, Josef SR SUNY POTSDAM 5:59.88
-- Urchuk, Dan UNATTACHED DNS
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Men's 60m Hurdles Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Marelli, Erik SO ST. LAWRENCE 8.54
2 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 8.63
3 Kennedy, Quinn SR MIDDLEBURY 8.64 (8.634)

4 Loupessis, Parker JR MIDDLEBURY 8.64 (8.637)

5 McLaughlin, Shea JR PLYMOUTH STATE 8.99
6 Bois, Jason SR UNION (N.Y.) 9.00
7 Powers, Landon FR ST. LAWRENCE 9.01
8 Lee, Adam FR ST. LAWRENCE 9.10
9 Lytle, Cj SO PLYMOUTH STATE 9.18
10 Hall, Tucker SO ST. LAWRENCE 9.19
11 Pratt, Timothy FR CASTLETON 9.33
12 Vigneaux, Andrew SO MIDDLEBURY 9.35
13 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 9.54
14 Colby, Kaden SO KEENE STATE 10.67
15 Perry, Logan Winston FR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 11.88

Section 1
1 Marelli, Erik SO ST. LAWRENCE 8.54
2 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 8.63
3 Kennedy, Quinn SR MIDDLEBURY 8.64 (8.634)

4 Loupessis, Parker JR MIDDLEBURY 8.64 (8.637)

5 McLaughlin, Shea JR PLYMOUTH STATE 8.99
6 Bois, Jason SR UNION (N.Y.) 9.00
7 Lee, Adam FR ST. LAWRENCE 9.10
8 Vigneaux, Andrew SO MIDDLEBURY 9.35

Section 2
1 Powers, Landon FR ST. LAWRENCE 9.01
2 Lytle, Cj SO PLYMOUTH STATE 9.18
3 Hall, Tucker SO ST. LAWRENCE 9.19
4 Pratt, Timothy FR CASTLETON 9.33
5 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 9.54
6 Colby, Kaden SO KEENE STATE 10.67
7 Perry, Logan Winston FR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 11.88
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Men's 400 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Caspar, Joseph SO MIDDLEBURY 49.87
2 Kington, Emerson SO MIDDLEBURY 50.81
3 Lawton, Wyatt FR MIDDLEBURY 51.03
4 Molnar, Bodie JR ST. LAWRENCE 51.35
5 Gardner, Nathaniel SO MIDDLEBURY 52.00
6 Thompson, Ryan JR MIDDLEBURY 52.23
7 Hodge, Zach SR PLYMOUTH STATE 52.93
8 Ruddy, Colin FR ST. LAWRENCE 53.04
9 Klehr, Jackson JR UNION (N.Y.) 53.75
10 Mellor, Kristofer SR ST. LAWRENCE 55.10
11 Aguasvivas pena, Isaias SO PLYMOUTH STATE 55.27
12 Lamontagne, Nic JR PLYMOUTH STATE 57.24
13 McNeil, Cameron FR ST. LAWRENCE 57.32
14 Vicks, Khalid FR PLYMOUTH STATE 58.55
15 Mazzarella, Connor SR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 59.45
16 Peloquin, Porter SO VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 1:01.23
17 Acocella, Alex FR SUNY POTSDAM 1:01.85
18 Rock, Alic JR SUNY POTSDAM 1:03.28
19 DeLuca, Cole SO SUNY POTSDAM 1:05.63
-- Savitt, Aidan SR UNION (N.Y.) DNS

Section 1
1 Caspar, Joseph SO MIDDLEBURY 49.87
2 Kington, Emerson SO MIDDLEBURY 50.81
3 Klehr, Jackson JR UNION (N.Y.) 53.75
4 McNeil, Cameron FR ST. LAWRENCE 57.32
5 Rock, Alic JR SUNY POTSDAM 1:03.28

Section 2
1 Lawton, Wyatt FR MIDDLEBURY 51.03
2 Hodge, Zach SR PLYMOUTH STATE 52.93
3 Aguasvivas pena, Isaias SO PLYMOUTH STATE 55.27
4 Lamontagne, Nic JR PLYMOUTH STATE 57.24
5 DeLuca, Cole SO SUNY POTSDAM 1:05.63

Section 3
1 Molnar, Bodie JR ST. LAWRENCE 51.35
2 Mellor, Kristofer SR ST. LAWRENCE 55.10
3 Vicks, Khalid FR PLYMOUTH STATE 58.55
4 Mazzarella, Connor SR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 59.45
-- Savitt, Aidan SR UNION (N.Y.) DNS

Middlebury Snowflake Invite
 Middlebury College  Sat, Jan 10, 2026

Results

01/10/2026, 06:48 PM



 

 

Section 4
1 Gardner, Nathaniel SO MIDDLEBURY 52.00
2 Thompson, Ryan JR MIDDLEBURY 52.23
3 Ruddy, Colin FR ST. LAWRENCE 53.04
4 Peloquin, Porter SO VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 1:01.23
5 Acocella, Alex FR SUNY POTSDAM 1:01.85

Men's 500 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 O'donnell, Keith JR KEENE STATE 1:09.16
2 Cushman, Riley SO ST. LAWRENCE 1:09.46
3 Ware, Keagan FR KEENE STATE 1:16.59
4 Tunguru, Jozuwe SO KEENE STATE 1:16.91
5 Picone, Dominic JR PLYMOUTH STATE 1:17.66
6 Strong, Mason FR PLYMOUTH STATE 1:18.30
7 Schroeder, Jack JR SUNY POTSDAM 1:28.32

Section 1
1 O'donnell, Keith JR KEENE STATE 1:09.16
2 Cushman, Riley SO ST. LAWRENCE 1:09.46
3 Ware, Keagan FR KEENE STATE 1:16.59
4 Strong, Mason FR PLYMOUTH STATE 1:18.30

Section 2
1 Tunguru, Jozuwe SO KEENE STATE 1:16.91
2 Picone, Dominic JR PLYMOUTH STATE 1:17.66
3 Schroeder, Jack JR SUNY POTSDAM 1:28.32

Men's 60 Meter Alumni Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Lizardi, Isaiah UNATTACHED 7.62 (7.614)

1 Swann, Xander UNATTACHED 7.62 (7.614)

3 Chu, Kevin UNATTACHED 7.64
4 Ericson, Henry UNATTACHED 7.89
5 Cushman, Brandon 12 UNATTACHED 8.35
6 Lynch, James UNATTACHED 8.38
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Men's 60 Meter Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Harvey jr, Donnell SO MIDDLEBURY 6.90
2 Kean, Gabe SO PLYMOUTH STATE 7.17 (7.167)

3 Okwaning, Sakyi JR UNION (N.Y.) 7.17 (7.168)

4 Bobowick, Hayden SO MIDDLEBURY 7.20
5 von Ranson, Sean SO KEENE STATE 7.21 (7.207)

6 Nelson, Jedidiah JR MIDDLEBURY 7.21 (7.209)

7 Shipmon, Ty'qwell SO PLYMOUTH STATE 7.22
8 Nimiroski, Alex JR KEENE STATE 7.27
9 Snyder, Nikolas SR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.29
10 Massahos, Griff FR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.30
11 Binion, Aaron JR UNION (N.Y.) 7.36
12 DeAguiar, Jonathan SR KEENE STATE 7.40
13 Lee, Adam FR ST. LAWRENCE 7.43
14 Kunin, Jacob FR ST. LAWRENCE 7.46
15 Wang, Tony SR MIDDLEBURY 7.48
16 Warmack, Toby FR MIDDLEBURY 7.53 (7.527)

17 Lancaster, Jaheim FR KEENE STATE 7.53 (7.530)

18 Suraci, Evan SR CASTLETON 7.56
19 McGorray, Brogan SR ST. LAWRENCE 7.60
20 Daniels, Carter JR ST. LAWRENCE 7.61
21 Roth, Sean SO CASTLETON 7.64
22 Thoma, Spencer FR ST. LAWRENCE 7.66
23 Marzella, Paul FR MIDDLEBURY 7.68
24 Schlegel-Barber, Devin FR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.69
25 Pratt, Timothy FR CASTLETON 7.72 (7.717)

25 Bradley, Aidan SO UNION (N.Y.) 7.72 (7.717)

27 Drake, Tegan FR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.74
28 Hopkins, Brody SO CASTLETON 7.84
29 Mackic, Alan SO UNION (N.Y.) 7.98
30 Scalessa, Robert JR ST. LAWRENCE 8.01
31 Dinian, Sean JR CASTLETON 8.04
32 Goodemote, Britain SR CASTLETON 8.10
33 Green, Talan SO SUNY POTSDAM 8.24
34 Schroeder, Jack JR SUNY POTSDAM 8.89
-- Sobalo, Nick JR PLYMOUTH STATE DNS

Section 1
1 Harvey jr, Donnell SO MIDDLEBURY 6.90
2 Kean, Gabe SO PLYMOUTH STATE 7.17 (7.167)

3 Okwaning, Sakyi JR UNION (N.Y.) 7.17 (7.168)

4 Bobowick, Hayden SO MIDDLEBURY 7.20
5 Shipmon, Ty'qwell SO PLYMOUTH STATE 7.22
6 Massahos, Griff FR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.30
7 Binion, Aaron JR UNION (N.Y.) 7.36
8 DeAguiar, Jonathan SR KEENE STATE 7.40
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Section 2
1 von Ranson, Sean SO KEENE STATE 7.21 (7.207)

2 Nelson, Jedidiah JR MIDDLEBURY 7.21 (7.209)

3 Nimiroski, Alex JR KEENE STATE 7.27
4 Snyder, Nikolas SR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.29
5 Lee, Adam FR ST. LAWRENCE 7.43
6 Daniels, Carter JR ST. LAWRENCE 7.61
7 Bradley, Aidan SO UNION (N.Y.) 7.72 (7.717)

-- Sobalo, Nick JR PLYMOUTH STATE DNS

Section 3
1 Kunin, Jacob FR ST. LAWRENCE 7.46
2 Wang, Tony SR MIDDLEBURY 7.48
3 Lancaster, Jaheim FR KEENE STATE 7.53 (7.530)

4 Suraci, Evan SR CASTLETON 7.56
5 McGorray, Brogan SR ST. LAWRENCE 7.60
6 Roth, Sean SO CASTLETON 7.64
7 Thoma, Spencer FR ST. LAWRENCE 7.66

Section 4
1 Pratt, Timothy FR CASTLETON 7.72 (7.717)

2 Drake, Tegan FR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.74
3 Hopkins, Brody SO CASTLETON 7.84
4 Mackic, Alan SO UNION (N.Y.) 7.98
5 Dinian, Sean JR CASTLETON 8.04
6 Goodemote, Britain SR CASTLETON 8.10
7 Green, Talan SO SUNY POTSDAM 8.24

Section 5
1 Warmack, Toby FR MIDDLEBURY 7.53 (7.527)

2 Marzella, Paul FR MIDDLEBURY 7.68
3 Schlegel-Barber, Devin FR PLYMOUTH STATE 7.69
4 Scalessa, Robert JR ST. LAWRENCE 8.01
5 Schroeder, Jack JR SUNY POTSDAM 8.89

Men's 800 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Ulrich, Jack SO MIDDLEBURY 2:03.42
2 Taylor, Jack FR PLYMOUTH STATE 2:08.31
3 Ciriello, Jacob FR KEENE STATE 2:21.79
4 Lytle, Cris FR PLYMOUTH STATE 2:25.82
5 Mazzarella, Connor SR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 2:29.83
6 Siracusa, Eli SR SUNY POTSDAM 2:32.71
7 Kaufman, Josef SR SUNY POTSDAM 2:47.46
-- MacQuarrie, Jonathan JR KEENE STATE DNS
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Men's 1000 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Lyndaker, Nicholas SR ST. LAWRENCE 2:28.68
2 Goetze, Cyrus SO ST. LAWRENCE 2:37.38
3 Fitzmaurice, Michael JR UNION (N.Y.) 2:38.25
4 Colby, Ben JR PLYMOUTH STATE 2:41.20
5 Phillips, Connor JR PLYMOUTH STATE 2:43.46
6 Stubler, Peter JR ST. LAWRENCE 2:47.23
7 Mindel, Brody FR ST. LAWRENCE 2:51.36
8 Bonnette, Will JR UNION (N.Y.) 2:51.71
9 Calvin, Luke FR ST. LAWRENCE 2:54.51
10 Glew, Mason FR ST. LAWRENCE 3:07.67
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Men's 200 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Harvey jr, Donnell SO MIDDLEBURY 22.49
2 Pantzer, Sebastian JR MIDDLEBURY 22.83
3 Gardner, Nathaniel SO MIDDLEBURY 22.93
4 Young, Caleb JR ST. LAWRENCE 23.06
5 Lawton, Wyatt FR MIDDLEBURY 23.14
6 Bobowick, Hayden SO MIDDLEBURY 23.41
7 DeAguiar, Jonathan SR KEENE STATE 23.44
8 Shipmon, Ty'qwell SO PLYMOUTH STATE 23.58
9 Nimiroski, Alex JR KEENE STATE 23.74
10 Okwaning, Sakyi JR UNION (N.Y.) 23.86
11 Binion, Aaron JR UNION (N.Y.) 23.91
12 Thoma, Spencer FR ST. LAWRENCE 24.23
13 McLaughlin, Shea JR PLYMOUTH STATE 24.38
14 Smith, Max SR KEENE STATE 24.62 (24.611)

15 Bradley, Aidan SO UNION (N.Y.) 24.62 (24.615)

16 O'donnell, Keith JR KEENE STATE 24.78
17 Norcross, Kye JR UNION (N.Y.) 24.79 (24.785)

18 Daniels, Carter JR ST. LAWRENCE 24.79 (24.786)

19 Marelli, Erik SO ST. LAWRENCE 24.85
20 McGorray, Brogan SR ST. LAWRENCE 24.95
21 Roth, Sean SO CASTLETON 24.96
22 Smith, Zack SO KEENE STATE 25.08
23 Newman, Joel SR PLYMOUTH STATE 25.09
24 Hopkins, Brody SO CASTLETON 25.40
25 Lancaster, Jaheim FR KEENE STATE 25.48
26 Ware, Keagan FR KEENE STATE 25.64
27 Scalessa, Robert JR ST. LAWRENCE 26.28
28 Peloquin, Porter SO VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 27.34
29 Mazzarella, Connor SR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 27.81
30 Dinian, Sean JR CASTLETON 28.12
31 Rock, Alic JR SUNY POTSDAM 28.28
32 DeLuca, Cole SO SUNY POTSDAM 28.59
33 Perry, Logan Winston FR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 29.28
-- Thomas, Elijah JR PLYMOUTH STATE DNS

Section 1
1 Young, Caleb JR ST. LAWRENCE 23.06
2 Bradley, Aidan SO UNION (N.Y.) 24.62 (24.615)

3 Hopkins, Brody SO CASTLETON 25.40
4 Ware, Keagan FR KEENE STATE 25.64
5 Peloquin, Porter SO VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 27.34
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Section 2
1 Shipmon, Ty'qwell SO PLYMOUTH STATE 23.58
2 Binion, Aaron JR UNION (N.Y.) 23.91
3 McGorray, Brogan SR ST. LAWRENCE 24.95
4 Mazzarella, Connor SR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 27.81
-- Thomas, Elijah JR PLYMOUTH STATE DNS

Section 3
1 Harvey jr, Donnell SO MIDDLEBURY 22.49
2 Okwaning, Sakyi JR UNION (N.Y.) 23.86
3 Roth, Sean SO CASTLETON 24.96
4 Smith, Zack SO KEENE STATE 25.08
5 Perry, Logan Winston FR VERMONT ST. UNIVERSITY - RAN 29.28

Section 4
1 Pantzer, Sebastian JR MIDDLEBURY 22.83
2 Gardner, Nathaniel SO MIDDLEBURY 22.93
3 Nimiroski, Alex JR KEENE STATE 23.74
4 McLaughlin, Shea JR PLYMOUTH STATE 24.38
5 DeLuca, Cole SO SUNY POTSDAM 28.59

Section 5
1 Lawton, Wyatt FR MIDDLEBURY 23.14
2 DeAguiar, Jonathan SR KEENE STATE 23.44
3 O'donnell, Keith JR KEENE STATE 24.78
4 Marelli, Erik SO ST. LAWRENCE 24.85
5 Rock, Alic JR SUNY POTSDAM 28.28

Section 6
1 Bobowick, Hayden SO MIDDLEBURY 23.41
2 Thoma, Spencer FR ST. LAWRENCE 24.23
3 Norcross, Kye JR UNION (N.Y.) 24.79 (24.785)

4 Daniels, Carter JR ST. LAWRENCE 24.79 (24.786)

5 Dinian, Sean JR CASTLETON 28.12

Section 7
1 Smith, Max SR KEENE STATE 24.62 (24.611)

2 Newman, Joel SR PLYMOUTH STATE 25.09
3 Lancaster, Jaheim FR KEENE STATE 25.48
4 Scalessa, Robert JR ST. LAWRENCE 26.28
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Men's 3000 Meters Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Johnson, Owen SR MIDDLEBURY 8:54.45
2 Rogovin, Felix JR MIDDLEBURY 9:05.50
3 Klinedinst, Andrew FR KEENE STATE 9:15.58
4 Pistiner, Ben JR UNION (N.Y.) 9:21.76
5 DeLuca, Angelo JR PLYMOUTH STATE 9:22.88
6 Francis, Noah SO PLYMOUTH STATE 9:28.54
7 Bilodeau, Adam JR SAINT MICHAEL'S 9:31.87
8 Goodman, Max SR PLYMOUTH STATE 9:32.21
9 Tetu, Ben SO KEENE STATE 9:33.68
10 LeClair, Alex FR PLYMOUTH STATE 9:38.40
11 Beauregard, Nathan JR PLYMOUTH STATE 9:41.80
12 Pelletier, Josh FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 9:48.74
13 Coughlin, Pierce FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 9:59.65
14 Schrader, Taggart SO SAINT MICHAEL'S 10:01.27
15 Fogarty, Thomas FR SAINT MICHAEL'S 10:16.18
16 Diglio, Jackson SR PLYMOUTH STATE 10:20.37
17 Plante, Jacob FR KEENE STATE 10:22.70
18 Phillips, Mason JR PLYMOUTH STATE 10:54.81
19 Barney, Samuel JR SUNY POTSDAM 11:38.92
-- Steucek, Martin UNATTACHED DNS
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Men's 4x400 Relay Collegiate Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 MIDDLEBURY 'A' 3:28.62

1) Kington, Emerson So 2) Caspar, Joseph So 3) Gardner, Nathaniel So 4) Pantzer, Sebastian Jr

2 ST. LAWRENCE 'A' 3:37.04
1) Cushman, Riley So 2) Lyndaker, Nicholas Sr 3) Ruddy, Colin Fr 4) Mellor, Kristofer Sr

3 KEENE STATE 'A' 3:38.46
1) Smith, Max Sr 2) Nimiroski, Alex Jr 3) von Ranson, Sean So 4) Bolaske, Tyler Jr

4 PLYMOUTH STATE 'A' 3:39.40
1) Massahos, Griff Fr 2) Schlegel-Barber, Devin Fr 3) Kean, Gabe So 4) Aguasvivas pena, Isaias So

5 ST. LAWRENCE 'B' 3:43.22
1) Russell, Patrick Sr 2) McNeil, Cameron Fr 3) Stubler, Peter Jr 4) Goetze, Cyrus So

6 UNION (N.Y.) 'A' 3:45.09
1) Bradley, Aidan So 2) Klehr, Jackson Jr 3) Plante, Will Sr 4) Bonnette, Will Jr

7 KEENE STATE 'B' 3:54.98
1) O'donnell, Keith Jr 2) Smith, Zack So 3) Ciriello, Jacob Fr 4) Vaccaro, Alex Fr

8 ST. LAWRENCE 'C' 3:57.27
1) O'Horo, Brendan Jr 2) Calvin, Luke Fr 3) Fay, Aidan Fr 4) Gaffney, Kyle So

9 ST. LAWRENCE 'D' 4:11.18
1) Mindel, Brody Fr 2) Glew, Mason Fr 3) Johnston, Carter Fr 4) Serrano, Matthew Sr

-- UNION (N.Y.) 'B' DNS
1) Norcross, Kye Jr 2) Fitzmaurice, Michael Jr

Section 1
1 MIDDLEBURY 'A' 3:28.62

1) Kington, Emerson So 2) Caspar, Joseph So 3) Gardner, Nathaniel So 4) Pantzer, Sebastian Jr

2 ST. LAWRENCE 'A' 3:37.04
1) Cushman, Riley So 2) Lyndaker, Nicholas Sr 3) Ruddy, Colin Fr 4) Mellor, Kristofer Sr

3 KEENE STATE 'A' 3:38.46
1) Smith, Max Sr 2) Nimiroski, Alex Jr 3) von Ranson, Sean So 4) Bolaske, Tyler Jr

4 PLYMOUTH STATE 'A' 3:39.40
1) Massahos, Griff Fr 2) Schlegel-Barber, Devin Fr 3) Kean, Gabe So 4) Aguasvivas pena, Isaias So

5 ST. LAWRENCE 'B' 3:43.22
1) Russell, Patrick Sr 2) McNeil, Cameron Fr 3) Stubler, Peter Jr 4) Goetze, Cyrus So
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Section 2
1 UNION (N.Y.) 'A' 3:45.09

1) Bradley, Aidan So 2) Klehr, Jackson Jr 3) Plante, Will Sr 4) Bonnette, Will Jr

2 KEENE STATE 'B' 3:54.98
1) O'donnell, Keith Jr 2) Smith, Zack So 3) Ciriello, Jacob Fr 4) Vaccaro, Alex Fr

3 ST. LAWRENCE 'C' 3:57.27
1) O'Horo, Brendan Jr 2) Calvin, Luke Fr 3) Fay, Aidan Fr 4) Gaffney, Kyle So

4 ST. LAWRENCE 'D' 4:11.18
1) Mindel, Brody Fr 2) Glew, Mason Fr 3) Johnston, Carter Fr 4) Serrano, Matthew Sr

-- UNION (N.Y.) 'B' DNS
1) Norcross, Kye Jr 2) Fitzmaurice, Michael Jr

Men's Long Jump Alumni Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Canella, Santiago JR MIDDLEBURY 5.83m

5.21m Foul 5.62m 5.61m 5.34m 5.83m

2 Lavey, Will UNATTACHED 5.76m
5.37m Foul 5.46m 5.74m 5.76m 5.56m

3 Swann, Xander UNATTACHED 5.06m
4.44m 4.70m Foul 4.82m 5.06m 5.06m

4 Lynch, James UNATTACHED 4.90m
4.64m 4.69m Foul 4.24m 4.90m Pass
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Men's Long Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 6.73m

6.63m Foul 6.73m Pass Pass Pass

2 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 6.41m
6.15m 6.21m 6.41m Pass Pass Pass

3 Warmack, Toby FR MIDDLEBURY 6.32m
5.94m 5.90m 6.32m 5.95m Pass Pass

4 Kennedy, Quinn SR MIDDLEBURY 6.29m
6.03m 6.29m Foul Pass Pass Pass

5 Nelson, Jedidiah JR MIDDLEBURY 6.19m
Foul 6.19m Foul 6.08m 6.01m Pass

6 Wang, Tony SR MIDDLEBURY 6.05m
6.05m 5.93m 5.93m 5.74m 5.83m 5.83m

7 Vicks, Khalid FR PLYMOUTH STATE 5.88m
5.68m 5.86m 5.66m 5.45m 5.88m 5.57m

8 Lytle, Cj SO PLYMOUTH STATE 5.83m
5.45m 5.52m 5.83m

9 Vigneaux, Andrew SO MIDDLEBURY 5.75m
5.63m 5.75m 5.66m 5.68m Pass Pass

10 Snyder, Nikolas SR PLYMOUTH STATE 5.73m
5.73m 5.45m 5.44m

11 Suraci, Evan SR CASTLETON 5.72m
5.72m 5.54m 5.60m

12 Marzella, Paul FR MIDDLEBURY 5.71m
Foul 5.62m 5.71m

13 Mackic, Alan SO UNION (N.Y.) 5.53m
Foul 5.53m 5.52m

14 Pratt, Timothy FR CASTLETON 5.52m
5.37m 5.52m 5.48m

15 Acocella, Alex FR SUNY POTSDAM 4.76m
4.55m 4.76m 4.40m
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Flight 1
1 Warmack, Toby FR MIDDLEBURY 6.32m

5.94m 5.90m 6.32m 5.95m Pass Pass

2 Vicks, Khalid FR PLYMOUTH STATE 5.88m
5.68m 5.86m 5.66m 5.45m 5.88m 5.57m

3 Lytle, Cj SO PLYMOUTH STATE 5.83m
5.45m 5.52m 5.83m

4 Suraci, Evan SR CASTLETON 5.72m
5.72m 5.54m 5.60m

5 Marzella, Paul FR MIDDLEBURY 5.71m
Foul 5.62m 5.71m

6 Mackic, Alan SO UNION (N.Y.) 5.53m
Foul 5.53m 5.52m

7 Pratt, Timothy FR CASTLETON 5.52m
5.37m 5.52m 5.48m

8 Acocella, Alex FR SUNY POTSDAM 4.76m
4.55m 4.76m 4.40m

Flight 2
1 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 6.73m

6.63m Foul 6.73m Pass Pass Pass

2 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 6.41m
6.15m 6.21m 6.41m Pass Pass Pass

3 Kennedy, Quinn SR MIDDLEBURY 6.29m
6.03m 6.29m Foul Pass Pass Pass

4 Nelson, Jedidiah JR MIDDLEBURY 6.19m
Foul 6.19m Foul 6.08m 6.01m Pass

5 Wang, Tony SR MIDDLEBURY 6.05m
6.05m 5.93m 5.93m 5.74m 5.83m 5.83m

6 Vigneaux, Andrew SO MIDDLEBURY 5.75m
5.63m 5.75m 5.66m 5.68m Pass Pass

7 Snyder, Nikolas SR PLYMOUTH STATE 5.73m
5.73m 5.45m 5.44m
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Men's Triple Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Damis, Eden SR KEENE STATE 14.00m

13.60m 13.85m Foul 13.96m 13.85m 14.00m

2 Wang, Tony SR MIDDLEBURY 13.05m
12.68m 13.05m 12.81m 13.05m 12.84m 12.66m

3 Goodemote, Britain SR CASTLETON 12.59m
12.59m 12.33m 12.35m 12.59m Pass Pass

4 Marzella, Paul FR MIDDLEBURY 12.57m
12.45m 12.41m 12.45m 12.43m 12.17m 12.57m

5 Suraci, Evan SR CASTLETON 11.69m
11.43m Foul Foul 11.69m Foul Foul

-- Acocella, Alex FR SUNY POTSDAM ND
Foul Foul Pass

Men's Pole Vault Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 4.25m

3.95m

O

4.10m

O

4.25m

O

4.40m

PPP

4.50m

XXX

2 Cote, Caden JR MIDDLEBURY 4.10m
3.95m

O

4.10m

XXO

4.25m

XXX

3 Latuillipe, Caden JR KEENE STATE 3.95m
3.95m

O

4.10m

XXX

4 Altavilla, Robert JR MIDDLEBURY 3.80m
3.80m

XO

3.95m

XXX

5 Drummey, Tyler JR MIDDLEBURY 3.65m
3.65m

XXO

3.80m

XXX

6 Sandhu, Rowan SR MIDDLEBURY 3.35m
3.35m

O

3.50m

XXX

-- Miller, Liam FR KEENE STATE NH
3.35m

XXX

-- O'Horo, Brendan JR ST. LAWRENCE NH
3.80m

XXX
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Men's High Jump Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Warmack, Toby FR MIDDLEBURY 1.97m

1.82m

O

1.87m

O

1.92m

XO

1.97m

XO

2.02m

XXX

2 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 1.87m
1.82m

XO

1.87m

O

1.92m

XXX

3 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 1.87m
1.72m

O

1.77m

O

1.82m

XXO

1.87m

O

1.92m

XXX

4 Powers, Landon FR ST. LAWRENCE 1.82m
1.77m

O

1.82m

O

1.87m

XXX

5 Green, Talan SO SUNY POTSDAM 1.77m
1.62m

O

1.67m

O

1.72m

O

1.77m

O

1.82m

XXX

6 Tenney, Troy SO KEENE STATE 1.77m
1.62m

O

1.67m

O

1.72m

XXO

1.77m

O

1.82m

XXX

7 Newman, Joel SR PLYMOUTH STATE 1.72m
1.67m

O

1.72m

O

1.77m

XXX

8 Bois, Jason SR UNION (N.Y.) 1.72m
1.57m

O

1.62m

O

1.67m

O

1.72m

XO

1.77m

XXX

9 Conboy, Logan FR KEENE STATE 1.72m
1.62m

O

1.67m

XO

1.72m

XXO

1.77m

XXX

-- Schroeder, Jack JR SUNY POTSDAM NH
1.52m

XXX

-- Hall, Tucker SO ST. LAWRENCE NH
1.52m

XXX

-- Kunin, Jacob FR ST. LAWRENCE NH
1.57m

XXX
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Men's Shot Put Alumni Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
1 Filias, Dave UNATTACHED 12.69m

12.69m Foul Foul

2 Urchuk, Dan UNATTACHED 12.52m
Foul 12.52m Foul

3 Klein, Nathaniel UNATTACHED 12.05m
10.96m 12.05m 11.42m

4 Hansen, Peter UNATTACHED 11.39m
11.02m 11.39m 10.42m

5 Dorfee, Jason UNATTACHED 10.94m
10.45m 10.94m 10.10m

6 Maxwell, Samuel UNATTACHED 10.31m
10.28m 10.19m 10.31m

7 Flauman, James UNATTACHED 9.97m
Foul 9.97m 9.94m

8 Ngbouoli, Nadji UNATTACHED 9.13m
8.39m 7.79m 9.13m
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Men's Shot Put Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Lang, Mason SR UNION (N.Y.) 13.94m

13.10m 13.71m 13.94m 13.32m 13.79m 13.18m

2 Kennedy, Quinn SR MIDDLEBURY 12.76m
12.51m 12.71m 12.10m 12.09m 12.38m 12.76m

3 Szoradi, Calvin SO MIDDLEBURY 12.56m
12.56m Foul Foul 12.02m Foul Foul

4 Valenti, Enzo FR PLYMOUTH STATE 12.54m
11.91m Foul 11.10m 11.60m 11.56m 12.54m

5 Panagos, Andreas SO MIDDLEBURY 12.41m
Foul Foul 12.41m Foul Foul Foul

6 Bateman, Kellen FR PLYMOUTH STATE 12.16m
11.83m 11.47m 11.91m 11.49m 11.66m 12.16m

7 Matta, Kole JR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.98m
11.87m 11.73m 11.98m 11.43m 11.50m 11.01m

8 Entner, Nicholas SR UNION (N.Y.) 11.65m
11.59m 10.85m 11.65m Foul 10.97m Foul

9 Ladouceur, Cooper SR SUNY POTSDAM 11.59m
11.59m 10.82m 10.80m Foul 11.45m Foul

10 Wood, Parker FR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.54m
11.54m Foul Foul

11 Sparks, Sam FR UNION (N.Y.) 11.44m
11.28m 11.44m Foul

12 Discepola, Carmen FR UNION (N.Y.) 11.44m
11.02m 11.44m 10.65m

13 Arias, Owen FR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.30m
Foul 11.30m Foul

14 Bellmore, Joey JR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.11m
10.97m 10.19m 11.11m

15 Telofski, Maxx FR PLYMOUTH STATE 10.89m
10.66m 10.89m 10.76m

16 Kozub, Mark SR SUNY POTSDAM 10.86m
9.87m 10.86m 10.01m

17 Robert, Isaac SO PLYMOUTH STATE 10.77m
10.77m 10.46m 10.09m

18 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 10.62m
10.52m 10.62m 10.55m

19 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 10.62m
10.10m 10.62m 10.31m

20 Stevens, Zane SR SUNY POTSDAM 10.54m
9.52m 10.34m 10.54m

21 Schneider, Erik SR ST. LAWRENCE 10.51m
Foul 8.99m 10.51m

22 Cocchiaro, Antonio SR UNION (N.Y.) 10.48m
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10.48m Foul 10.12m

23 Gintof, Tanner JR CASTLETON 10.31m
9.01m 9.23m 10.31m

24 Blanchette, Gage FR KEENE STATE 10.26m
Foul Foul 10.26m

25 Dimanche, Rolguy FR CASTLETON 10.21m
10.12m 10.21m 9.95m

26 Pierce, Gavin FR KEENE STATE 9.40m
9.40m 8.79m 6.89m

27 Aunkst-Park, Berg FR SUNY POTSDAM 9.14m
7.93m 8.56m 9.14m

28 Martello, Angelo SO UNION (N.Y.) 9.00m
8.56m 8.59m 9.00m

29 Hartman, Alex SR SUNY POTSDAM 8.99m
8.77m 8.72m 8.99m

30 Frayler, Lance JR SUNY POTSDAM 8.20m
8.01m 8.20m 7.99m

-- Tenney, Troy SO KEENE STATE DNS
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Flight 1
1 Sparks, Sam FR UNION (N.Y.) 11.44m

11.28m 11.44m Foul

2 Arias, Owen FR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.30m
Foul 11.30m Foul

3 Kozub, Mark SR SUNY POTSDAM 10.86m
9.87m 10.86m 10.01m

4 Robert, Isaac SO PLYMOUTH STATE 10.77m
10.77m 10.46m 10.09m

5 McGarrahan, Sam SR MIDDLEBURY 10.62m
10.10m 10.62m 10.31m

6 Stevens, Zane SR SUNY POTSDAM 10.54m
9.52m 10.34m 10.54m

7 Gintof, Tanner JR CASTLETON 10.31m
9.01m 9.23m 10.31m

8 Blanchette, Gage FR KEENE STATE 10.26m
Foul Foul 10.26m

9 Dimanche, Rolguy FR CASTLETON 10.21m
10.12m 10.21m 9.95m

10 Pierce, Gavin FR KEENE STATE 9.40m
9.40m 8.79m 6.89m

11 Aunkst-Park, Berg FR SUNY POTSDAM 9.14m
7.93m 8.56m 9.14m

12 Martello, Angelo SO UNION (N.Y.) 9.00m
8.56m 8.59m 9.00m

13 Hartman, Alex SR SUNY POTSDAM 8.99m
8.77m 8.72m 8.99m

14 Frayler, Lance JR SUNY POTSDAM 8.20m
8.01m 8.20m 7.99m

-- Tenney, Troy SO KEENE STATE DNS
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Flight 2
1 Lang, Mason SR UNION (N.Y.) 13.94m

13.10m 13.71m 13.94m 13.32m 13.79m 13.18m

2 Kennedy, Quinn SR MIDDLEBURY 12.76m
12.51m 12.71m 12.10m 12.09m 12.38m 12.76m

3 Szoradi, Calvin SO MIDDLEBURY 12.56m
12.56m Foul Foul 12.02m Foul Foul

4 Valenti, Enzo FR PLYMOUTH STATE 12.54m
11.91m Foul 11.10m 11.60m 11.56m 12.54m

5 Panagos, Andreas SO MIDDLEBURY 12.41m
Foul Foul 12.41m Foul Foul Foul

6 Bateman, Kellen FR PLYMOUTH STATE 12.16m
11.83m 11.47m 11.91m 11.49m 11.66m 12.16m

7 Matta, Kole JR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.98m
11.87m 11.73m 11.98m 11.43m 11.50m 11.01m

8 Entner, Nicholas SR UNION (N.Y.) 11.65m
11.59m 10.85m 11.65m Foul 10.97m Foul

9 Ladouceur, Cooper SR SUNY POTSDAM 11.59m
11.59m 10.82m 10.80m Foul 11.45m Foul

10 Wood, Parker FR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.54m
11.54m Foul Foul

11 Discepola, Carmen FR UNION (N.Y.) 11.44m
11.02m 11.44m 10.65m

12 Bellmore, Joey JR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.11m
10.97m 10.19m 11.11m

13 Telofski, Maxx FR PLYMOUTH STATE 10.89m
10.66m 10.89m 10.76m

14 Smith, Caleb JR MIDDLEBURY 10.62m
10.52m 10.62m 10.55m

15 Schneider, Erik SR ST. LAWRENCE 10.51m
Foul 8.99m 10.51m

16 Cocchiaro, Antonio SR UNION (N.Y.) 10.48m
10.48m Foul 10.12m
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Men's Weight Throw Collegiate Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Panagos, Andreas SO MIDDLEBURY 14.36m

14.36m 11.72m 12.72m 13.14m 14.04m 13.04m

2 Matta, Kole JR PLYMOUTH STATE 14.32m
Foul 13.10m 13.02m 13.10m 13.70m 14.32m

3 Entner, Nicholas SR UNION (N.Y.) 13.62m
12.39m 12.41m 12.23m 13.25m 13.35m 13.62m

4 Valenti, Enzo FR PLYMOUTH STATE 13.58m
11.71m 13.58m 11.82m Foul 11.51m 12.85m

5 Lang, Mason SR UNION (N.Y.) 13.53m
Foul 13.53m 13.01m 12.99m Foul 12.46m

6 Schneider, Erik SR ST. LAWRENCE 12.60m
12.52m Foul 12.60m 12.58m 12.05m Foul

7 Harmon, Bryce SR PLYMOUTH STATE 12.42m
11.27m 12.42m Foul Foul 11.31m Foul

8 Cocchiaro, Antonio SR UNION (N.Y.) 12.15m
10.56m 10.26m 12.15m 11.75m 11.67m Foul

9 Ferreira, Adam FR MIDDLEBURY 11.99m
11.30m 11.71m 11.32m 11.70m 11.99m Foul

10 Bellmore, Joey JR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.38m
10.40m 11.38m 10.85m

11 Arias, Owen FR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.06m
11.06m 10.20m 10.92m

12 Hetherington, Gavin FR MIDDLEBURY 11.06m
10.27m 10.80m 11.06m

13 Robert, Isaac SO PLYMOUTH STATE 10.71m
10.27m 9.84m 10.71m

14 Sparks, Sam FR UNION (N.Y.) 10.47m
Foul 10.47m Foul

15 Wood, Parker FR PLYMOUTH STATE 10.23m
10.23m 9.84m 10.10m

16 Thompson, Sam FR MIDDLEBURY 9.83m
9.57m 9.83m 8.57m

17 Aunkst-Park, Berg FR SUNY POTSDAM 9.82m
9.21m Foul 9.82m

18 Blanchette, Gage FR KEENE STATE 9.28m
9.12m 9.28m 8.30m

19 Telofski, Maxx FR PLYMOUTH STATE 9.11m
9.11m 8.89m Foul

20 Martello, Angelo SO UNION (N.Y.) 8.63m
8.09m 8.51m 8.63m

21 Pierce, Gavin FR KEENE STATE 7.67m
7.65m 6.94m 7.67m

22 Frayler, Lance JR SUNY POTSDAM 7.62m
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Foul 6.75m 7.62m

23 Hartman, Alex SR SUNY POTSDAM 7.62m
Foul Foul 7.62m

-- Al-Marayati, Aaron SO UNION (N.Y.) DNS

Flight 1
1 Ferreira, Adam FR MIDDLEBURY 11.99m

11.30m 11.71m 11.32m 11.70m 11.99m Foul

2 Arias, Owen FR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.06m
11.06m 10.20m 10.92m

3 Hetherington, Gavin FR MIDDLEBURY 11.06m
10.27m 10.80m 11.06m

4 Wood, Parker FR PLYMOUTH STATE 10.23m
10.23m 9.84m 10.10m

5 Thompson, Sam FR MIDDLEBURY 9.83m
9.57m 9.83m 8.57m

6 Aunkst-Park, Berg FR SUNY POTSDAM 9.82m
9.21m Foul 9.82m

7 Blanchette, Gage FR KEENE STATE 9.28m
9.12m 9.28m 8.30m

8 Telofski, Maxx FR PLYMOUTH STATE 9.11m
9.11m 8.89m Foul

9 Pierce, Gavin FR KEENE STATE 7.67m
7.65m 6.94m 7.67m

10 Frayler, Lance JR SUNY POTSDAM 7.62m
Foul 6.75m 7.62m

11 Hartman, Alex SR SUNY POTSDAM 7.62m
Foul Foul 7.62m

-- Al-Marayati, Aaron SO UNION (N.Y.) DNS
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Flight 2
1 Panagos, Andreas SO MIDDLEBURY 14.36m

14.36m 11.72m 12.72m 13.14m 14.04m 13.04m

2 Matta, Kole JR PLYMOUTH STATE 14.32m
Foul 13.10m 13.02m 13.10m 13.70m 14.32m

3 Entner, Nicholas SR UNION (N.Y.) 13.62m
12.39m 12.41m 12.23m 13.25m 13.35m 13.62m

4 Valenti, Enzo FR PLYMOUTH STATE 13.58m
11.71m 13.58m 11.82m Foul 11.51m 12.85m

5 Lang, Mason SR UNION (N.Y.) 13.53m
Foul 13.53m 13.01m 12.99m Foul 12.46m

6 Schneider, Erik SR ST. LAWRENCE 12.60m
12.52m Foul 12.60m 12.58m 12.05m Foul

7 Harmon, Bryce SR PLYMOUTH STATE 12.42m
11.27m 12.42m Foul Foul 11.31m Foul

8 Cocchiaro, Antonio SR UNION (N.Y.) 12.15m
10.56m 10.26m 12.15m 11.75m 11.67m Foul

9 Bellmore, Joey JR PLYMOUTH STATE 11.38m
10.40m 11.38m 10.85m

10 Robert, Isaac SO PLYMOUTH STATE 10.71m
10.27m 9.84m 10.71m

11 Sparks, Sam FR UNION (N.Y.) 10.47m
Foul 10.47m Foul

12 Martello, Angelo SO UNION (N.Y.) 8.63m
8.09m 8.51m 8.63m
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